Redni
broj

20.

2l.

22.

Ime i prezime
Joko Calé
Frano Mari¢
Marko vidi¢

ANto Kopacevi¢

Drago Zecevi¢
Nedilko stanié
MIrko Tomi¢
MiIrlana Tomanowvi¢
stipo icevié

Kemal Plavi¢
Muhamed Puzi¢
Edin Bar|ektarevic
ANnto Luc

ZIotko Erceg

Marko Grqi¢
Martina Filipovi¢
Marko BarukcCi¢
Marko Caktas

Marko Andrijanic
Ivan Brki¢

ANto Knezevié
Milan Tomi¢

Mjesna zajednica
Ada
Biele Bare

Donja Dubica-Papudia
Don|l Svilg|

Gornja Dubica
Gorn|i svilqy
Josava
NovI Grad
Novo Selo
OdZaK |
OdZaK I
OdzaK il
Osjecak
Posavska Mahala
Potocani
Prnjavor
Prud

Volskova

vroovac
Zorice

LIpIK

Trnjok

Popis povjerenika Sluzbe za civilnu zastitu s bojevima telefona

Telefonski broj
063/424-883
063/ 416-074

063/340-079

09I1/562-3974.
063/724-990

063/404-616
063/853-568
063/416-254
066/262-703
063/413-04I
063/893-405
0063/234-044
064/453-5067

063/599-542

769-340
063/360-463

063/010-I10

063/161-908
063/679-629
063/360-380

063/246-310

765-166
063/413-006

063/421-044

065/698-727



